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Date Description Ant 1 Ps 1 Ant 2 Ps 2 Ant 3 
NT  
Cant Read Resp 

Cant   
Mary Inter Closing 

 
3/1/26 Sun. 2nd Week in Lent 786 787 787 788 789 790 294 294 295 295 295 
3/2/26 Mon. 2nd Week in Lent 798 798 799 799 799 800 297 298 298 298 299 
3/3/26 Tue. 2nd Week in Lent 808 808 809 809 809 810 301 301 301 301 302 
3/4/26 Wed. 2nd Week in Lent 818 819 820 820 821 821 304 304 304 305 305 
3/5/26 Thu. 2nd Week in Lent 830 830 831 831 832 832 307 307 307 308 308 
3/6/26 Fri. 2nd Week in Lent 841 841 842 842 843 843 310 310 311 311 311 
3/7/26 Sat. Evening Prayer I 851 851 852 852 853 854 314 314 315 315 315 
3/8/26 Sun. 3rd Week in Lent 861 862 862 863 863 864 318 318 319 319 320 
3/9/26 Mon. 3rd Week in Lent 872 873 873 873 874 874 322 322 322 322 323 
3/10/26 Tue. 3rd Week in Lent 882 882 883 883 884 884 324 325 325 325 326 
3/11/26 Wed. 3rd Week in Lent 892 892 893 893 894 894 328 328 328 328 329 
3/12/26 Thu. 3rd Week in Lent 902 902 902 903 903 904 331 331 331 331 332 
3/13/26 Fri. 3rd Week in Lent 911 912 913 913 914 914 334 334 334 334 335 
3/14/26 Sat. Evening Prayer I 921 921 922 922 923 923 338 338 339 339 339 
3/15/26 Sun. 4th Week in Lent 931 932 932 933 934 934 342 342 343 343 344 
3/16/26 Mon. 4th Week in Lent 942 943 943 944 945 945 346 346 346 346 347 
3/17/26 Tue. St. Patrick 953 953 954 954 955 956 349 349 349 350 350 
3/18/26 Wed. Evening Prayer I 1107 1448 1107 1449 1107 1449 1107 1107 1108 1108 1108 
3/19/26 Thu. St. Joseph, Husband of Mary 1111 1456 1111 1456 1111 1457 1111 1111 1111 1112 1112 
3/20/26 Fri. 4th Week in Lent 984 984 985 985 986 986 358 359 359 359 360 
3/21/26 Sat. Evening Prayer I 701 701 703 703 704 704 362 362 363 363 363 
3/22/26 Sun. 5th Week in Lent 712 712 713 714 714 715 366 366 367 367 367 
3/23/26 Mon. 5th Week in Lent 723 723 724 724 725 725 369 370 370 370 371 
3/24/26 Tue. Evening Prayer I 1114 1114 1114 1115 1115 1115 1116 1116 1117 1117 1117 
3/25/26 Wed. Annunciation 1120 1120 1120 1120 1121 1121 1122 1122 1122 1123 1123 
3/26/26 Thu. 5th Week in Lent 754 754 755 755 757 757 379 379 379 379 380 
3/27/26 Fri. 5th Week in Lent 765 765 765 767 768 768 382 382 382 382 383 
3/28/26 Sat. Evening Prayer I 775 775 776 776 777 778 386 386 387 387 387 
3/29/26 Sun. Palm Sunday 786 787 787 788 789 790 391 391 391 391 392 
3/30/26 Mon. in Holy Week 395 798 395 799 395 800 395 395 396 396 396 
3/31/26 Tue. in Holy Week 398 808 398 809 398 810 399 399 399 399 400 

 


